Contract #: 610-F0810

CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET
Date Prepared: 01/20/09 L L Need Date:  February 20, 2009
PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: 'u,ll‘*“ CONTRACTOR:
Department: Sheriff's OES O L _}Jame City of South Lake Tahoe
Dept. Contact:  Tania DnnneliyAg,W Address: z
Phone #: 621-6636 -
Department Phone:
Head Signature: . X & pl L

S

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT:
Service Requested: Approval Riembursement Agreament

Contract Term: 2/20/09 — 06/30/08 Contract Value: $15,313.60
Compliance with Human Resources requirements? Yes: No: NIA
Compliance vetifled by: ) -
COUNTY COUNSEL: {Must approve all contracts and MOU' s} #1) /f P /‘/ J-’:""' fj/,}v F
Approved: v Disapproved: Date: 2=/17/07 By: / e
Approved: Disapproved: Date: _ =
..;f_J-_;{f"",-f P e — L S R T 5 — --"-..;l",,—#" _?_
T "I: _-"‘::L—. A u'--,_.'z-"-':q‘_ in LS ﬂ.-'_"f'; r i'l": i s i "‘H' ~ A -"'-E.".’: LJ‘/
i M b Q- oo
L .__: [!. N Fi
3 AN V.= :
N T3
© 4l 2]

PLEASE FORWARD TO-RISK MANAGEMENT. THANKS!

RISK MANAGEP\.‘I/EET (All contracts and MOU's except bmlerpi tfundmg ar
Approved. Disapproved: Date: /[‘ AA
Approved; Disapproved: Date: =
N o

OTHER APPROVAL: (Specify department(s) participating or direcily affected by this contract).
Departments:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:

Ry, 122000 {GS-GVF) 08-1715.2A





