
aw\~)Md-I; J ~
, ~ Contract #: 61 0-F091 0

CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET

Date Prepared: 09/22/09 Need Date: 10/06/09

PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR: ,.,

Department: Sheriff's OES Name: City of SL T ~ ~
Dept. Contact: Tania Donnelly -"'rj) Address: ~ ~.
Phone #: 6 j -6636 q ~
Department ~ one: ~.. g Head Signature: . " Co..> ~

-4
rA/W'-..b-' ~ -<

('J
CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: "-R g
Service Requested: \o1~:en~~~~t/~~ Reimburse~e~~~~~~~~~~~-"'Ar- "A"""" ~I'A ~
Contract Term: 07/01/09 - 03/31/10 Contract Value:$15,313.60 N/A

Compliance with Human Resources requirements? Yes: No: N/A
Compliance verified by:

COUNTY COUNSEL:AMust approve all contracts and MOUls)Approved: V Disapproved: Date: . /IJh //Jq By: ~~d~~~z~ "KtN"\..
Approved: Disapproved: Date: :7-7-.- : By:

PLEASE FORWARD TO RISK MANAGEMENT. THANKS!
RISK MANAGEMENT: (All contracts and MOU's except boiler~la;e ,)Jra~t funding

~~~~:~greeme
Approved: l / Disapproved: Date: -~///.I!? _.9' By:

Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:

Departments:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: BIS :01 WV I - LJO 60

i ,J1G 53
.., .. ""~ -, c

:: : i ,; :~

Rev. 12/2000 (GS-GVP) - ,i,.

I

08-1715.4A.1




